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June 19, 2012

VIA FEDEX

Rosemary Chiavetta
Secretary

P.0O. Box 3265
Harrisburg , PA 17105-3265

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission

100 Constellation Way, Ste. 600C
Baitimore, MD 21202

RECEIVED

JUN 20 21

PAPUBLIC UTILITY cop
M
SECRETARY'S BUREAUS SIoN

RE: Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.;
License Number A-1100356

Dear Ms. Chiavetta:

Enclosed please find a copy of Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.’s (“CNE™) current
officers and directors as an update to Section 8.b of CNE’s license application.

Please do not hesitate to contact me with any questions. My telephone number is
410.470.3582, and my email address is joseph.donovan@constellation.com.

joseph.donovan@constellation.com

R

Constellation Energy Resources, LL.C
On behalf of Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

410-470-352




CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, INC.

Corporate Officers

Mark P. Huston

President & CEO

100 Constellation Way, Suite 1200C
Baltimore, MD 21202
410-470-2846
mark.huston{@exeloncorp.com

Andrew Good

Chief Financial Officer

100 Constellation Way, Suite 600C
Baltimore, MD 21202
410-470-3450
andrew.good@exeloncorp.com

Stacie M. Frank

Treasurer

10 S. Dearborn Street
Chicago, IL 60603
312-394-3094

stacie. frank@exeloncorp.com

Bruce G. Wilson

Secretary

10 S. Dearborn Street
Chicago, IL 60603
312-394-4065
bruce.wilson(@exeloncorp.com

Christopher J. Budzynski

Assistant Treasurer

100 Constellation Way, Suite 600C
Baltimore, MD 21202

410-470-5616

christopher budzynskif@exeloncorp.com

Jeanne M. Jones

Assistant Treasurer

10 S, Dearborn Street
Chicago, IL 60603
312-394-4680
jeanne.jones@exeloncorp.com

Shane P. Smith

Assistant Treasurer

100 Constellation Way, Suite 600C
Baltimore, MD 21202
410-470-3365
shane.smithi@exeloncorp.cont

Lawrence Bachman

Assistant Secretary

[0 S. Dearborn Street

Chicago, IL 60603

312-394-4485
lawrence.bachman(@exeloncorp.com

Paul R, Bonney

Assistant Secretary

100 Constellation Way, Suite 500C
Baltimore, MD 21202
410-470-2321
paul.bonney@exeloncorp.com

Nina L. Jezic

Assistant Secretary

810 7™ Avenue, Suite 400
New York, NY 10019
212-886-6420

nina. jezic@exeloncorp.com

Scott N. Peters

Assistant Secretary

10 S. Dearborn Street
Chicago, IL 60603
312-394-7252
scott.peters@exeloncorp.com

Joshua Udler

Assistant Secretary

100 Constellation Way, Suite 1200C
Baltimore, MD 21202
410-470-5737

joshua.udler@exeloncorp.com

Directors

Mark P. Huston

Director

100 Constellation Way, Suite 1200C
Baltimore, MD 21202
410-470-2846

mark huston@exeloncorp.com

David C. Ellsworth

Director .

100 Constellation Way, Suite 500C
Baltimore, MD 21202
410-470-3991
david.ellsworth{@exeloncorp.com

Kenneth W. Cornew

Director

100 Constellation Way, Suite 500C
Baltimore, MD 21202
410-470-8110

kenneth.cormew(@exelonco
RECEIVED

JUN 20 2012

PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
SECRETARY'S BUREAU
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